PRODUCT BULLETIN
ePB1937NEW AMERISTAR FAMILY
A952V TWO-STAGE GAS FURNACE
 MODEL NUMBERS: See table
 IMPORTANT DATES:
  FIRST PRODUCTION: July 8, 2019
  FIRST ORDER: July 22, 2019
  FIRST SHIP: August 5, 2019
  PRODUCT LITERATURE: Coming soon
  SALES LITERATURE: Coming soon
  PRICING: Visible now
  QUOTES:  Available to quote June 10, 2019
orders cannot be placed until July 22, 2019
 WARRANTY INFORMATION:
  BASE LIMITED WARRANTY:
 Parts: 5 years / Heat Exchanger: 20 years
  REGISTERED WARRANTY:
 Not applicable
JUNE 5, 2019
Ameristar is excited to announce the launch of its new, two-stage
gas furnace family – A952V. This model family features a low-profile
34” cabinet height, variable speed ECM blower motor, multiple
venting options in each installation poise, and is certified to be
1.4% cabinet air leakage compliant. These units offer a great high-
efficiency solution for lower cost installs with a 96% AFUE rating
and Energy Star certification. Along with many new features and
functionality options, this family has an expanded offering to better
fit the needs of any job application.
The Ameristar model family M952V will cease production on
July 2, 2019. Orders placed on models that are phasing out will
be fulfilled based upon unit availability. For a list of models that
are phasing out, as well as a suggested A952V replacement model,
please see the chart below.
119-VALUE-0336
Model
Number
Input BTU/h
(Second Stage) Height Width Depth
UPFLOW
A952V040BU3SAA 40,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V060BU3SAA 60,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V060BU4SAA 60,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V080BU4SAA 80,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V080CU5SAA 80,000 34” 21” 28.75”
A952V100CU4SAA 100,000 34” 21” 28.75”
A952V100CU5SAA 100,000 34” 21” 28.75”
A952V120DU5SAA 120,000 34” 24.5” 28.75”
DOWNFLOW
A952V040BD3SAA 40,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V060BD3SAA 60,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V080BD4SAA 80,000 34” 17.5” 28.75”
A952V100CD4SAA 100,000 34” 21” 28.75”
A952V100CD5SAA 100,000 34” 21” 28.75”
A952V120DD5SAA 120,000 34” 24.5” 28.75”Mark Woodruff
PRODUCT MANAGER
Current
Model
Suggested
Replacement Model
M952V A952V
UPFLOW
M952V060BU36AB A952V060BU3SAA
M952V080BU36AB A952V080BU4SAA
M952V100CU48AB A952V100CU4SAA
M952V120DU60AB A952V120DU5SAA
DOWNFLOW
M952V060BD36AB A952V060BD3SAA
M952V080BD36AB A952V080BD4SAA
M952V100CD48AB A952V100CD4SAA
M952V120DD60AB A952V120DD5SAA